
Pack sizes available
1L, 2L, 5L, 20L

HamChem
Hamilton Chemicals Ltd

75 Ru�ell Road, Hamilton
Phone 07-974-4971
Email: info@hamchem.nz
Website: www.hamchem.nz

CLARIFIER

BLENDED POLYMERS

Go on

give your pool

a treat

Compatible with all pool treatments

POOL CLARIFIER directions:
Lack of sparkle or cloudiness in spa and swimming pools is caused by tiny suspended particles in the water, usually 
caused by either insufficient filtering or prolonged low levels of treatment. POOL CLARIFIER brings back the sparkle 
by helping the filter system remove the particles as an entrapped material in the filter.

Backwash the filter, then to quickly remedy a cloudy pool, switch to continuous filter operation.
Add Pool Clarifier. Dilute in a bucket of water and distribute evenly over the pool.

1ST
2ND

MAKES THE FILTER DO THE WORK

 Shock dose with chlorine. Preferably Pool-Treat Liquid Chlorine3RD
4TH Check and maintain an ideal chlorine level, with at 

least 1 to 3 ppm chlorine.  Also ensure sufficient daily 
filtering to obtain & maintain a sparkling clear pool.

SLIGHTLY 
CLOUDY

300
250
200
150
100
50

halfCap

POOL VOLUME 
LITRES
60,000
50,000
40,000
30,000
20,000
10,000

SPA

VERY CLOUDY 
BOTTOM JUST VISIBLE

600
500
400
300
200
100
CAP m

ls
 o

f P
oo

l-C
la

rif
ie

r

LITRES = gallons x 4.5

m
ls

 o
f P

oo
l-C

la
rif

ie
r


