

## Compatible with all pool treatments

unicitis

Pack sizes available

1L, 2L, 5L, 20L

## **POOL CLARIFIER directions:**

Lack of sparkle or cloudiness in spa and swimming pools is caused by tiny suspended particles in the water, usually caused by either insufficient filtering or prolonged low levels of treatment. POOL CLARIFIER brings back the sparkle by helping the filter system remove the particles as an entrapped material in the filter.

1ST Backwash the filter, then to quickly remedy a cloudy pool, switch to continuous filter operation.
2ND Add Pool Clarifier. Dilute in a bucket of water and distribute evenly over the pool.

## MAKES THE FILTER DO THE WORK

of Pool-Clarifier	SLIGHTLY	POOL VOLUME	VERY CLOUDY	
	CLOUDY	LITRES	<b>BOTTOM JUST VISIBLE</b>	e
	300	60,000	600	Ĕ
	250	50,000		<u>a</u>
	200	40,000		<u>ပ</u> ု
	150	30,000	300	00
	100	20,000		٩
	50	10,000	100	o
mls	halfCap	SPA		m Is
	•	LITRES = gallons x 4.5		_

3RD Shock dose with chlorine. Preferably Pool-Treat Liquid Chlorine

4TH Check and maintain an ideal chlorine level, with at least 1 to 3 ppm chlorine. Also ensure sufficient daily filtering to obtain & maintain a sparkling clear pool.

